Открытый Чемпионат г.Таганрога - Чеховский фестиваль "Чайка" 
г.Таганрог 
15.06.2011 - 20.06.2011 
Предварительные результаты, класс "Лазер-радиал" 



Главный секретарь_____________/Н.Ю.Плахоткина/ 

Класс: Лазер-радиал 

	№
	Парус
№
	Участник (ФИО)
	ГодР
	Пол
	Рзр
	Роль
	Гонки
	Очки
	Место
	юн.
	дев.
	Тренер
	Город
	Команда

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	гн.1
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	1
	196335
	ПИЛЬГУНОВ Виктор
	1993
	м
	КМС
	рулевой
	1
	1,0
	1
	1
	 
	Ванин С.Н.
	Московская область
	Московская область, МОУДОД КДЮСШ "Оптимист"

	2
	176564
	ГАЙГЕР Герман
	1994
	м
	1
	рулевой
	2
	2,0
	2
	2
	 
	Жбанков В.С.
	Таганрог
	Таганрог СДЮСШОР-3

	3
	188531
	ШЕЛУДЯКОВ Вячеслав
	1993
	м
	КМС
	рулевой
	3
	3,0
	3
	3
	 
	Шелудяков В.Е.
	Азов
	РО УОР, СДЮСШОР-9

	4
	188370
	НИКОЛАЕВ Максим
	1996
	м
	КМС
	рулевой
	4
	4,0
	4
	4
	 
	Николаев А.В., Чариков А.А.
	Москва
	ДЮСШ "Спартак"

	5
	195141
	ЧЕРЕМИСОВА Александра
	1994
	д
	КМС
	рулевой
	5
	5,0
	5
	 
	1
	Чариков А.А., Шумский Р.О.
	Москва
	ДЮСШ "Спартак"

	6
	197480
	КУДРИНА Маргарита
	1995
	д
	КМС
	рулевой
	6
	6,0
	6
	 
	2
	Берсенёв Е.П., Лутович Д.В.
	Миасс
	МОУ ДОД ДЮЦ "Старт"

	7
	176562
	МОРГУН Екатерина
	1995
	д
	1
	рулевой
	7
	7,0
	7
	 
	3
	Юшков Н.В.
	Сочи
	Сочи, МБОУДОД СДЮСШОР №8

	8
	182019
	БУГАЕВСКИЙ Евгений
	1995
	м
	1
	рулевой
	8
	8,0
	8
	5
	 
	Щербаков П.Г., Щербакова Е.А.
	Краснодар
	ГБОУ ДОД СДЮСШОР ВВС КК

	9
	200091
	ГОЦ Евгений
	1994
	м
	1ю
	рулевой
	9
	9,0
	9
	6
	 
	Николаев С.Н.
	Челябинск
	г.Челябинск

	10
	171437
	СУХАНОВА Дарья
	1995
	д
	1ю
	рулевой
	10
	10,0
	10
	 
	4
	Максутова К.Ш.
	Московская область
	Московская область, МОУДОД КДЮСШ "Оптимист", ФПС МО

	11
	191351
	ОМЕЛЬЧЕНКО Анастасия
	1993
	д
	МС
	рулевой
	dnc
	17,0
	11
	 
	5
	Лаздин А.В., Лаздина Г.В.
	Тольятти
	ГУДО "СДЮШОР",Тольятти, я/к "ВАЗ" ЦСК Локомотив

	12
	192777
	ГРИШНЯКОВ Артем
	1995
	м
	КМС
	рулевой
	dnc
	17,0
	11
	7
	 
	Овчинников В.В., Беляевский П.П.
	Тольятти
	ГУДО "СДЮШОР",Тольятти, я/к "Остров сокровищ" ЦСК Локомотив

	13
	198510
	КОРШИКОВ Анатолий
	1993
	м
	МС
	рулевой
	dnc
	17,0
	11
	7
	 
	Шелудяков В.Е.
	Азов
	РО УОР, СДЮСШОР-9

	14
	188531*
	ЗВЯГИНА Виктория
	1993
	д
	КМС
	рулевой
	dnc
	17,0
	11
	 
	5
	Шелудяков В.Е.
	Азов
	РО УОР, СДЮСШОР-9

	15
	190522
	КУЗНЕЦОВА Екатерина
	1994
	д
	КМС
	рулевой
	dnc
	17,0
	11
	 
	5
	Воейков В.А., Морозов Е.А.
	Рыбинск
	Рыбинск

	16
	196331
	ИСАЧЕНКО Александр
	1994
	м
	1ю
	рулевой
	dnc
	17,0
	11
	7
	 
	Гайдаенко Д.С., Пирожков К.Б.
	Приморский край
	Я-к "Семь футов" "ККДЮСШ"
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